

Complete Air Brake Equipment for BOXN HL BMBS Wagons as per RDSO Specification WD-23-BMBS-2008

A Bogie Equipment			
Sr. No.	MEDHA Part No.	Part Name	Qty Reqd. in 01 Set
1	I.3.5113	BRAKE CYLINDER WITHOUT HAND BRAKE	2 Nos.
2	I.4.2034	BRAKE CYLINDER WITH HAND BRAKE	2 Nos.
3	I.3.5111	PRIMARY BRAKE BEAM	2 Nos.
4	I.3.5112	SECONDARY BRAKE BEAM	2 Nos.
5	I.3.5108	LEVER ASSY;RIGHT HAND	4 Nos.
6	I.3.5109	LEVER ASSY;LEFT HAND	4 Nos.
7	I.3.5110	PUSH ROD ASSY;	8 Nos.
8	778110	PIN;CLEVIS	8 Nos.
9	778085	PIN;CLEVIS	8 Nos.
10	778109	PIN;CLEVIS	8 Nos.
11	778111	PIN;CLEVIS	8 Nos.
12	778112	PIN;BRAKE HEAD	16 Nos.
13	778116	PIN; COTTER □ 6.3 X 75	32 Nos.
14	778114	PIN; COTTER □ 8 X 50	8 Nos.
15	778115	PIN; COTTER □ 8 X 75	8 Nos.
16	778084	WASHER;	8 Nos.
17	778113	BRAKE HEAD;	8 Nos.
18	C140445	BUSH	8 Nos.
19	C140446	DOWEL SLEEVE	8 Nos.
20	I.4.2036	HOSE ASSY. 1" WITH FLANGE	8 Nos.
21	A27763/17	O-RING	8 Nos.
22	748645	SCREW,HEX HEAD;ZINC PLATED	8 Nos.
23	735734	WASHER,LOCK;CAD PLATED	8 Nos.
24	I.3.5114	VALVE ASSY;EL60 60% LEFT HAND	3 Nos.
25	I.3.5115	RESERVOIR;	2 Nos.
26	755896	LOCKNUT;ZINC PLATED	8 Nos.
27	I.4.2037	HOSE ASSY. 1/2" WITH FLANGE	8 Nos.
28	I.4.1050	O-RING	8 Nos.
29	734734	SCREW,HEX HEAD;ZINC PLATED	8 Nos.
30	I.H.0062	SPRING WASHER	8 Nos.
31	I.H.0337	Hex Head Bolt. M12 x 40	6 Nos.
32	I.H.0153	Hex Head Bolt. M12 x 50	9 Nos.
33	I.H.0509	Hex. Nut M12	10 Nos.
34	I.H.0510	Spring Washer B12	10 Nos.
35	C152126	Hex. Head Bolt M8 x 35	8 Nos.
36	477111	Spring Washer M8	8 Nos.
B. Hand Brake Interface Equipment			
37	776622	EQUALIZER;CABLE	8 Nos.
38	776621	PIN;CABLE	8 Nos.
39	I.4.2063	SPLIT PIN (BMBS)	8 Nos.
40	I.3.2044	PIN TIE ROD	8 Nos.
41	I.4.2062	SPLIT PIN (BMBS)	8 Nos.

Make-Medha, Knorr-Bremse or Prag Similar to Medha Part No. given as above.